Flexco Inspection Door
Maintenance and Inspections Made Easy
Flexco Inspection Doors can be used to visually inspect and/or service conveyor equipment. They may also serve
as an access point for cleaning material buildup off conveyor belt cleaners or other equipment.
Features and Benefits
•	 Multiple sizes available for a variety of applications.  Door opening options are 12 x 12”, 12 x 18”, 18 x 24”, and 24 x 24”
(300 x 300mm, 300 x 450mm, 450  x 600mm, and 600 x 600mm)

Flexco
Inspection Door
Ordering Information
Flexco Inspection Doors
Size Without Screen With Screen
in. mm Ordering Number Item Code Ordering Number Item Code
12 x 12 300 x 300 INDR-1212 79303 INDR-1212S 79307
12 x 18 300 x 450 INDR-1218 79304 INDR-1218S 79308
18 x 24 450 x 600 INDR-1824 79305 INDR-1824S 79309
24 x 24 600 x 600 INDR-2424 79306 INDR-2424S 79310
Lead time: 1 working day
Inside Opening
12” x 12”
(300 x 300mm)